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KASC SFC 2018-2019

Books & Journals
Monthly Summary

1 -Apr-201 8 to 31 -Mar-201 9

Opening Balance
April
IVIay

June
July
AugL:st
September
Cctocer
Novembar
December
january
r^L- ^-.TBLII rd,\

March

Grand Total

89,601.00
6,890.00

63,225.00
13,570.00
28,317.00
69,289.00

1,18,944.00
2,s9,370.00
1,55,087.00

22,121.00

1,10,09,891.06 Dr
25,326.00'1,09,84,565.06 Dr

'1,09,84,565.06 Dr
1,10,74,166.06 Dr
1,10,81,056.06 Dr
1,11,44,281.06 Dr
1,11,57,851.06 Dr
1,11,86,168.06 Dr
1,12,55,457.06 Dr
1,13,74,401.06 Dr
1 ,16,13,77 1 .06 Dr
1,17,68,858.06 Dr
1,17,90,979.06 Dr

8,06,414.00 25,326.00 1,17,90,979.06 Dr
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